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Description

199304200001
08321

04/20/1993
09:57:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199210010002
18651

199304200001
08331

04/20/1993
09:57:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199209240002
11531

199304200001
08341

04/20/1993
09:57:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199210120002
30941

199304200001
08311

04/20/1993
09:57:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199209020001
87661

199304200001
09051

04/20/1993
01:50:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE AVERITT,
JAMES R

13 147 Lot#:53 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:147

199304200001
09141

04/20/1993
02:14:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
JAMES K JR

11 80 Lot#:80
Book:11 Pg:80

199304210001
09701

04/21/1993
08:42:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE PIGGOTT,
DAVID W

16 90 Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:90

199304210001
10831

04/21/1993
01:53:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199304210001
10821

199304220001
12021

04/22/1993
01:39:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199304230001
13561

04/23/1993
02:33:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

8 111 199304230001
13551

Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:111
Desc:1993-
11355

199304260001
14381

04/26/1993
10:17:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
WALLACE C

10 50 Lot#:53
Book:10 Pg:50

199304260001
14461

04/26/1993
10:37:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNAVANT,
JAMES
WAYNE

9 91 Lot#:40 Book:9
Pg:91

199304260001
15391

04/26/1993
02:44:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
PHILLIP
RANDALL

7 98 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:98

199304270001
16461

04/27/1993
10:41:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
JOHN G

6 28 Lot#:100
Book:6 Pg:28

199304290001
20581

04/29/1993
11:30:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199304070000
94531



199305060001
28621

05/06/1993
12:05:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLER,
JAMES DAVID
JR

5 124 Lot#:14 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:124

199304300001
22181

04/30/1993
12:50:07

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES COX, KAREN
G

9 27 Book:9 Pg:27

199305110001
33201

05/11/1993
08:52:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BRUBAKER,
DUANE L

7 130 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:130

199305110001
33581

05/11/1993
11:12:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
DAVID K

11 48 Lot#:25
Book:11 Pg:48

199305110001
33591

05/11/1993
11:13:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PEINE, DAVID
E

7 109 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:109

199305120001
35801

05/12/1993
11:30:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE REEVES,
COLBY
MITCHELL

12 48 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:48

199305140001
38451

05/14/1993
08:48:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
AMOS
JASPER

6 82 Lot#:7 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:82

199305140001
38461

05/14/1993
08:51:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CORP

199209280002
13541

199305140001
39611

05/14/1993
02:30:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LEVENTRY,
NANCY A

7 85 Lot#:56 Book:7
Pg:85

199305240001
47551

05/24/1993
08:46:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199207210001
45771

199305200001
45051

05/20/1993
10:17:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MARTINDALE,
LISA T

5 133 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:133

199305270001
52881

05/27/1993
08:59:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
ALBERT T JR

5 75 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:75

199305270001
52911

05/27/1993
09:29:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE GREHALVA,
RICHARD
ANTHONY

11 76 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:76

199305210001
46331

05/21/1993
11:38:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES PILLITTERI,
SAM A

12 21 Lot#:45
Book:12 Pg:21

199305240001
47501

05/24/1993
08:43:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP.


