Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	INESVILLE First Reference	
motramont "	Bato Moderada	Titalii o	T dity itolo	Boo Typo	Guioi Hamo	Book	l ago	Марвоок	Mapr ago	T HOL TROIGIONIO	Description
199304200001 08321	04/20/1993 09:57:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199210010002 18651	
199304200001 08331	04/20/1993 09:57:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199209240002 11531	
199304200001 08341	04/20/1993 09:57:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199210120002 30941	
199304200001 08311	04/20/1993 09:57:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE COMPANY					199209020001 87661	
199304200001 09051	04/20/1993 01:50:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AVERITT, JAMES R			13	147		Lot#:53 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:147
199304200001 09141	04/20/1993 02:14:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, JAMES K JR			11	80		Lot#:80 Book:11 Pg:80
199304210001 09701	04/21/1993 08:42:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIGGOTT, DAVID W			16	90		Lot#:5 Book:16 Pg:90
199304210001 10831	04/21/1993 01:53:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					199304210001 10821	
199304220001 12021	04/22/1993 01:39:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP						
199304230001 13561	04/23/1993 02:33:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA			8	111	199304230001 13551	Lot#:18 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:111 Desc:1993- 11355
199304260001 14381	04/26/1993 10:17:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, WALLACE C			10	50		Lot#:53 Book:10 Pg:50
199304260001 14461	04/26/1993 10:37:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNAVANT, JAMES WAYNE			9	91		Lot#:40 Book:9 Pg:91
199304260001 15391	04/26/1993 02:44:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, PHILLIP RANDALL			7	98		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:98
199304270001 16461	04/27/1993 10:41:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, JOHN G			6	28		Lot#:100 Book:6 Pg:28
199304290001 20581	04/29/1993 11:30:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199304070000 94531	

199305060001 28621	05/06/1993 12:05:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLER, JAMES DAVID JR		5	124		Lot#:14 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:124
199304300001 22181	04/30/1993 12:50:07	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, KAREN G		9	27		Book:9 Pg:27
199305110001 33201	05/11/1993 08:52:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUBAKER, DUANE L		7	130		Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:130
199305110001 33581	05/11/1993 11:12:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMSON, DAVID K		11	48		Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:48
199305110001 33591	05/11/1993 11:13:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	PEINE, DAVID		7	109		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:109
199305120001 35801	05/12/1993 11:30:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REEVES, COLBY MITCHELL		12	48		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:48
199305140001 38451	05/14/1993 08:48:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, AMOS JASPER		6	82		Lot#:7 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:82
199305140001 38461	05/14/1993 08:51:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CORP				199209280002 13541	
199305140001 39611	05/14/1993 02:30:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEVENTRY, NANCY A		7	85		Lot#:56 Book:7 Pg:85
199305240001 47551	05/24/1993 08:46:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC				199207210001 45771	
199305200001 45051	05/20/1993 10:17:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTINDALE, LISA T		5	133		Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:133
199305270001 52881	05/27/1993 08:59:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, ALBERT T JR		5	75		Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:75
199305270001 52911	05/27/1993 09:29:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREHALVA, RICHARD ANTHONY		11	76		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:76
199305210001 46331	05/21/1993 11:38:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	PILLITTERI, SAM A		12	21		Lot#:45 Book:12 Pg:21
199305240001 47501	05/24/1993 08:43:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP.					